o

[-POST "ART-NO" [DESCRIPTION
1 706-501 Clipper head case 1x
2 706-503 Cutter driving carrier 1%
3 706-508 Crank spindle sleeve 1x
4 706-506 Crank spindle 1x
5 706-507 Crank drive block 1x
[ 701-830 Gear wheel 31 teeth 1x
7 706-509 Tension screw 1x
8 706-510 Distance screw 1x
9 706-511 Pressure plate 1X.
10 706-514 Centering ring 2x
11 706-517 Pressure spring 1x
12 706-518 Laminated springs complete 2x
13 706-520 PH screw M5 x 16 2x
14 706-521 Biade screw M6 x 14 2x
15 706-523 PH screw M4 x 10 2x
16 706-524 Circlip Benzing for gear wheel @6 DIN 6799 1x
17 706-525 Cylindric screw with shank M3 x 6 2x



eaw
Rectangle

eaw
Rectangle

eaw
Rectangle


